Multiformat, Multistandard PortableWaveformMonitor
WFM2200 Datasheet
Features & Benefits
Portable Instrument that is Ideal for Field Production Setup and
Troubleshooting
Operates with Internal, Rechargeable, and Replaceable Battery Unit;
External Recharger Kit and a Battery Unit for Replacement is Available
as an Option

www.tektronix.com 11
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Model Option Description
WFM2200 3G/HD/SD Waveform Monitor, 2 SDI Inputs (3G, HD, and SD-SDI support on the same inputs – auto detect)
Base unit includes HD, SD, and Dual-Link signal format support
Option 3G required for 3G-SDI support
3G Add support for 3G-SDI signal formats (Level A and Level B)
DATA Add Ancillary Data monitoring (including decoding of 708 and 608 Closed Captions, Teletext and OP47
Subtitles, AFD, and CGMS-A), and ANC Data Inspector
Note: Please specify power plug when ordering.
Post Sale Upgrade Options
Model Option Description
WFM220UP Post Sale Upgrade for WFM2200 3G/HD/SD-SDI Waveform Monitor
Option 3G required to be installed in the WFM2200 for 3G-SDI support
3G Add support for 3G-SDI signal formats (Level A and Level B)
DATA Add Ancillary Data monitoring (including decoding of 708 and 608 Closed Captions, Teletext and OP47
Subtitles, AFD, and CGMS-A), and ANC Data Inspector
International Power Plugs
Option Description
Opt. A0 North America power
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power
Opt. A3 Australia power
Opt. A5 Switzerland power
Opt. A6 Japan power
Opt. A10 China power
Opt. A11 India power
Opt. A12 Brazil power
Opt. A99 No power cord or AC adapter
Optional Accessories
Accessory Description
WFM200BA Rechargeable Battery Pack for Replacement
WFM200BC External Battery Recharger Unit
WFM200FSC Soft Carry Case for WFM2200
Service Options
Option Description
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years